CCC Competitions, Tournaments and Matches Programme 2016

A summary of the programme is given below. Details will be given on the individual tournament sheets in due course.
Tournaments, coaching and league matches have precedence, but, if possible, a lawn will be left available for general
use. Attached to this notice is the entry form for all the club events. It would assist the Tournament Secretary greatly

if you could submit entries for ALL competitions you intend to play by returning the form at the AGM, or by 1st April.

However, for those whose plans are not finalised, the latest date of entry is shown.

Notes: 1. The Format of some Tournaments will depend upon the numbers taking part.
2. Apart from doubles, all games must be entered on appropriate handicap card.
3. Late entries may be accepted only at the Tounament Manager's discretion.

GOLF COMPETITION FORMAT DATE ENTRY BY
1G Summer Golf Croquet 2or 3 13 point games Thurs 7th April - Any Time
Thurs. 10:00 a.m. 45 mins. per game Thurs 30th Sept

B f 1 i
2G Golf Knockout est of 3 x 13 point games April - Sept 1st April
Full Lawns.
Faith, Hoop and Half Lawn Doubles & more.
’ 2 I h Jul
36 Hilarity Fun Day for ALL ABILITIES Sat23rd July Ith luly
4G Golf Doubles American Blocks plus Final. Sun 31st July oth July
Weekend Choose your partner. Mon 1st Aug
Golf Handicap Singles . . Sun 4th Sept
A Blocks plus Final. 14th A
5G Weekend merican Blocks plus Fina Mon 5th Sept th Aug
6G President's Cup S!ngles American Blocks. Mon 12th Sept 1st Sept
Level Play Final Sun 2nd Oct. Mon 19th Sept
Association COMPETITION FORMAT DATE ENTRY BY
1A Rosemary Bradshaw Bowl |Short Crc.>quet ‘ Wed 6th April - Any Time
Wed. 10:00 a.m. 2 x 75 min. games per session. Wed 29th Sept
Knockout. No time limit.
2A D i May - 1st April
owding Cup Final Sun 2nd Oct. ay - Sept st Apri
American Blocks
A Pl h May - 1st April
3 ymouth Cup Max H'cap 20. Final 1st Oct. ay - Sept stApri
Level Play A iati
aA Level Play Trophy evel Play Association May - Sept 1st April
Blocks.
5A Read Trophy High Bisquers Handicap Fri 12th Aug 30th July
Weekend 16 - 24 Block Format Sat 13th Aug
6A Wilson Salvers Chgose ypur partner. Or be Fri 26th Aug 14th Aug
Doubles Weekend. paired with other entrants. Sat 27th Aug
i Troph A i Block Fri 19th A
7A Jennings Trophy merican Blocks ri 19th Aug 30th July
Weekend Short Croquet Sat 20th Aug
. Advanced Level Blocks Fri 16th Sept
A P ! 1
8 resident's Cup Fri 23th Sept st Sept

Tournament Secretary: Colin Hadley, 23 Rock View Park, Roche. PL26 8QA Tel: 01726 891696
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